Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>040934-TI</u> Date Docketed: <u>08/24/2004</u> <u>Title:</u> Compliance investigation of Choice Telco, LLC for apparent violation of Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: Choice Telco, LLC

Officia Last Da	ay to	Suspe						Expi	ration:											
Referred to:									CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR			
***************************************	<u>indica</u>								<u> </u>	X	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
						urns to			workday:		IS AN	TNTEDNA	. DI ANN		Schedul	<u>e</u>				
Progra	m Modu	ile	A18(a	I); AI	U						: 13 AN . JBJECT TO			ING DOC	UMENI					
				Staff	f Accid	gnments					IE RECORI			0) 413-	6770					
				Jean	. <u> </u>	grillicii C3										D . D.				
									7 -							Due Dates				
OPR St	<u>att</u>							0	Curren	t CASR	revision	level			Pre	√ious	Current			
					-		$ \begin{bmatrix} 1\\2 \end{bmatrix}$													
							— 2 3							<u> </u>	- 					
							- 4													
							5													
							6	-					·							
						······	7	•												
Staff	Counse	<u>1</u>					8								_					
					-		9													
0CRs																				
OCRs							12													
							13 14													
							15													
							16													
				-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17 18													
							19													
							20 21										-			
							<u> </u>													
							23													
						··············	24 25													
							26													
				•			27													
							28 29													
Recomm					heari	ng	30													
and/or	decid	ling 1	this c	ase:			31													
Full C	ommiss	ion	(Commi	ssion	Panel	33													
Hearin				Staff		_	34													
						_	35													
Date f	iled w	rith (CA: _				36 37													
Initia	1s: OP	R					38													
	St	aff (Counse	1			39													
Section	2 - /	Chair	man C	omnlo.	tos		40		mmonte	200 20 1	follows:									
<u> Section</u>	<u> </u>				<u>ces</u> ficer(:	s)	,	15519	innents (are as			ring Of	ficer						
	Co		sioner			Hrg	Staff	7					ssioner		ADM					
						Exam		-							II		NIT NO			
ALL	BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV			_			BZ	DS	JB I	BD DV		OCUME	NT NO.			
															š					
							nmissio	ner	is Panel	Chairm	nan :	<u>-</u>		•						
					s the			~ ~~	- EE WI	.am -1-		Appr	oved:		•					
						g Exami ides the			aff Memb	7er 15		Date	:							
_										TED E	NTC				,	2051	A5.			
PSC/CC/	4U15-C	(Kev	. 01/0	U3)					* COMPLE	IED EVE	NIS				\perp	7671	-UU			

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>040934-TI</u> Date Docketed: <u>08/24/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Choice Telco, LLC for apparent

violation of Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: Choice Telco, LLC

Official Filing Last Dav to Susp	Date: Dend:		Expiration	on:		•					
Referred to:			CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR)		X	X			Х				
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and returns to	CCA in	10 work	days.				Time S	<u>chedule</u>		
<u>Program Module</u>	A18(a); A10			SCHEDULE				DOCUMEN	T		
				VE AND SUL				413 6770			
	Staff Assignments	FOR U	PDATES CO	ONTACT TH	E KECUKI	DS SECTION	v: (850)	413-6//0			
									D	ue Date	S
OPR Staff	P Isler	٦ ا	7 (+ CASD ma	Previou		urrent				
UPK Stall	P Isler 0 Current CASR revision level									S C	urrent
		1.	Staff R	ecommenda	tion				NONE	11,	/18/2004
		2.	Agenda						NONE	11,	/30/2004
		3.	PAA Ord	er - Comp	liance	Investiga	tion		NONE	12,	/20/2004
		4.									
		5.									
		6.									
		7.							ļ		
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	8.									
		9.									
OCD -		10.									
<u>OCRs</u>		111.	·								
		12.							1		
		13. 14.							<u> </u>		
		115.									
		16.							ļ		
		- 17.									
		$\frac{18}{19}$.									
		∃ 20.									
		21.									
		22.							<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	23. 24.				-			<u> </u>		
		25 .									
		 26 .							ļ		
		127 .							<u> </u>		
		28. 29.							<u> </u>		
Recommended assignments for hearing											
and/or deciding		30. 31.									
		32. 33.									
Full Commission X Commission Panel											
Hearing	Staff	34.									
Data 647 addel	CCA - 00 /01 /2004	35.							_		
Date Filed With	CCA: <u>09/01/2004</u>	36. 37.									
Initials OPR		38.							<u> </u>		
	Counsel	39.									
		40.									

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Hrg

Exam

Staff

the identical panel decides the case.

JВ

BD

- Hearing Officer(s) Commissioners

DS

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

D۷

* COMPLETED EVENTS

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

ΒZ

ALL

Approved: Date:

Prehearing Officer

BD

Commissioners

JВ

DS

X

ΒZ

13B/An 09/01/2004

DV

ADM

CCA Official Document...

1/31/2005 3:37 PM

040934

Kay Flynn

From:

Paula Isler

Sent:

Monday, January 31, 2005 3:20 PM

To: Subject:

Kay Flynn RE: 040934

OK, thanks.

----Original Message----

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Monday, January 31, 2005 3:11 PM

To: Paula Isler

Cc: Matilda Sanders; Timolyn Henry; Dorothy Menasco

Subject: 040934

Paula, this is another of those situations where we got the green card for the PAA back some time before the undelivered order came back. I am correcting the first entry (DN 00179-05) so it indicates the order wasn't delivered, but wanted to be sure you were aware of it!

Kay

DOCUMENT NO

12051-05